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Reg.
No.

1625
1816
1843
1841

1509
1714
1715

*1970
1952

1852
1858
1331
1411
1854

1902
1396
379

1241
1276
1245
1239
1279
1283
1277
1244
1240
1242

1707

1665 |

1740

e

|

INDUNTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYE RS—COH{HZMC(/

Name.

SOAP-MANUFACTURERS
Auckland Soap-manufacturers
Wellington Industrial District Soap- manuidntmu\

Canterbur y Soap-manufacturcers
McLood Bros., Ld.

TANNERS AND FELLMONGERS

Auckland Tanners
Christchurch Tanners
Otago and Southland Tanners

TAXI-PRCPRIETORS

Northern, Taranaki, and Wellington Taxi-proprictors
Canterbury and Otago and Southland Taxi-proprietors

THEATRE-PROPRIETORS

Auckland Theatre and Motion Picture Theatre Proprictors
Wellington Industrial District Theatre Proprictors

J. C. Williamson (New Zealand), Ltd.

J. €. Williamson Picture Corporation, Ltd.

(Canterbury Motion Picture lh( atre and I’Ia« es of Amusun(nt (}\\ ners ..

THRESHING-MILL OWNERS
North Island Threshing Mill and Agricultural Contractors

South Canterbury Threshing-mill Owners

WATERSIDE EMPLOYERS

Auckland Waterside Employers” Union

New Plymouth Waterside Emplo.}'crs’ Union
Wanganui Waterside hmployu-* Union

W (‘Umwtou Waterside Employers™ Union

Picton Waterside Employ Cls’ Union

Nelson Waterside Employers’ Union

Greymouth Waterside hmplowrs Union
Lyttelton Waterside Employ us Union

Timaru Waterside Employoers” Union

Otago and Southland Waterside Employers’ B nion

WICKERWORK

Wellington  District  Wickerwork (other than Furniture) and Perambulator |

Manufacturers

WOOLSCOURERS
Waellington Woolscourers
Cantorbury Woolscourers
Totals : Number of Unions as at 31st December, 1945, 272

* .L{wl:t,crul sub\u;uunt to 3lst Decewber, 1945,
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| Number of

Members,

December,
1945,

= S

24

16,903
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