## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

Reg. No.	Name.						Number o Members, December 1945.
	Se	OAP-MANUFA	CTURERS				
1625	Auckland Soap-manufacturers						
1816	Wellington Industrial District Se						-
$\frac{1843}{1841}$	Canterbury Soap-manufacturers   McLeod Bros., Ltd					• •	. 4
1941	McLeod Bros., 11td.	••	• •	••	••	• •	
	TANN	ERS AND FEL	LMONGE	RS			
1509	Auckland Tanners						
1714	Christchurch Tanners		• •	* *	• •	• •	3
1715	Otago and Southland Tanners		• •	• •	• •	• •	. 3
	,	TAXI-PROPRII	ETORS				
1970	Northern, Taranaki, and Welling	gton Taxi-propi	rietors				
1952	Canterbury and Otago and Sout	hland Taxi-pro	prietors		• •	• •	6
	тн	EATRE-PROP	RIETORS				
10~0	Auckland Theatre and Motion P						
$\frac{1852}{1858}$	Wellington Industrial District T			· · ·	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	8
1331	J. C. Williamson (New Zealand),		•••		• • •	• • •	1
1411	J. C. Williamson Picture Corpora	ation, Ltd					] ]
1854	Canterbury Motion Picture Thea	tre and Places	of Amusen	ient Own	ers	••	14
	THR	ESHING-MILL	OWNERS				
1902	North Island Threshing Mill and	Agricultural C	ontractors				39
1396	North Canterbury American Typ				ster Owr	iers	24
379	South Canterbury Threshing-mil	1 Owners	• •	• •		• •	15
	WA	TERSIDE EMI	PLOYERS				
1241	Auckland Waterside Employers'						18
1276	New Plymouth Waterside Emple				, ,		9
1245	Wanganui Waterside Employers	'Union			, ,		
1239	Wellington Waterside Employer	s' Union		• •	• •	• •	14
$\frac{1279}{1283}$	Picton Waterside Employers' Un Nelson Waterside Employers' Un						. 4
$\frac{1283}{1277}$	Greymouth Waterside Employers	s' Union				• •	4
1244	Lyttelton Waterside Employers'	Union				• • •	14
1240	Timaru Waterside Employers' U	nion					11
1242	Otago and Southland Waterside	Employers' Un	ion				11
		WICKERWO	BK				
1707	Wellington District Wickerwo   Manufacturers			rre) and	Peramb	ulator	
		WOOLSCOUR	ERS				
1665	Wellington Woolscourers	••					
1740	Canterbury Woolscourers		• •	• •	• •	• •	
	Totals: Number of Uni-	ons as at 31st 1	ecember,	1945, 272	.,		16,903